
DEPARTMENT OF THE NAVY 
MILITARY SEA TRANSPORTATION SERVICE 

WASHINGTON D.C. 20390 

COMSTS INSTRUCTION 5605.4D CHANGE TRANSMITTAL 2 

COMSTSINST 5605.4D CH-2 
M-1B 

From: Commander, Military Sea Transportation Service 
To: Distribution List 

Subj: Publications allowance for MSTS civil-service-manned ships 
(USNS) and requirements for the automatic distribution of 
publications to newly activated ships. 

Encl: (1) Revised enclosurm (1) and (3) to COMSTSINST 5605.4D 

1. Purpose. To forward revised enclosures (1) and (3) to subject 
Instruction. 

2. Change. Remove present ,enclosures (1) and (3) of subject Instruction 
and replace with enclosure (l)of this Transmittal. 

3. Cancellation. When the required action is completed. 

Distribution: 
SNDL 41B (30) 

41C (5) 
41D, 41F, 41G, 41H, T-100 (2) 

(' i/y/, / //_ ,/ 
C WINKLER, JR~ 
By direction 

A2A (AO, JAG, NAVCOMPT, OCMM only) (5) 
A3, AS, FD2, FD3, FF6, FA3, FB24, FG6 (5) 
M22(NAVPUBFORMCE')(5) 
FKAl (less NAVAIR and NAVELEX) (5) 
24F (2) 
Supply and Fiscal Officer (514.32) 
NAVSTA, WASHINGTON, D.C. (5) 



COMSTSINST S60S.4D CH-2 

Miscellaneous Publications to be Supplied by NAVPUBFORMCEN, Philadelphia, Pa. 

MASTER 
ANNEX"A" 

Publication Number Current Edition with all Changes SNDL T-100 

NAVEXOS P-422 
" P-833 

" 

" 
" 

" 

JAG 

OPNAV 
" 

" 

" 
" 

" 
" 

" 

" 

P-1000-4 

P-14S9 
P-2062 

P-6048 

94P-3 
94P-3A 

94P-3B 

94P-3C 
Mise 

Mise 
Mise 

P-09B3-10S 

P-09B3-107 

NAVPERS 10052 

" 

" 
" 

" 

" 
" 

" 

10061 

10489 
10788 

10829 

10848 
10018 

15105 

Safety Equipment Manual 
Civilian Marine Personnel 
Instructions 
Navy Comptroller Manual, 
Volume 4 
U.S. Navy Travel Instructions 
Armed Forces Newspaper 
Handbook 
Department of Defense Military 
Pay Entitlements Manual 
Manual for Courts-Martial 
United States, 1969 

Merint Reporting Procedure 
Merint Radio-Telephone 
Poster 
Merint Radio-Telegraph 
Poster 
Merint Report -MRF-l 
Navy Department General 
orders 
U.S. Navy Regulations 
Uniform Code of Military 
Justice 
Catalog of Naval Shore 
Activities 
Standard Navy Distribution 
List, Part I 
Training Publications for 
Advancement in Rating 
List of Training Mannuals & 
Correspondence Courses 
Combined Case Instructions 
Principles of Naval 
Engineering 
Military Sea Transportation 
Service 
Personnel Administration 
Register of Commissioned and 
Warrant Officers of the USN 
and USMC 
Manual of Navy Enlisted 
Class ifica tion 

1 

4 Note 1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 
1 

1 
1 

1 
1 

2 

1 

Enclosure (1) 

Held 
COMILDEPT Onboard 
SNDL 41F By 

1 

1 

1 

1 
1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 
1 

1 

1 



COMSTSINST 5605.4D CH-2 

Publication Number Current Edition with all Changes 

MASTER 
ANNEX"A" 
SNDL T-lOO 

NAVPERS 
" 
" 

" 
" 
" 

" 

" 
" 

" 

15664 
15665 
15791 

15874 
15909 
15934 

15966 

15972 
18068 

91983 

NAVEXOX P-3007 

* NAVSHIPS (0901 
series) 

* 

" 0900-000 
(2000 Series) 

" 0283-150-000 

" 0900-016-0010 

NAVSUP PUB 7 
236 II If 

" " 421 

" "2002 

FEDERAL SUPPLY 
CATALOG (FSC) 

NAVMED P-5004 

" P-50lO 

" P-5026 

" P-5036 

Enclosure (1) 

Chaplains' Manual 
U.S. Navy Uniform Regulations 
Bureau of Naval Personnel 
Manual 
Because of You 
Enlisted Transfer Manual 
U.S.Navy Manual for Leadership 
Support 
Protestant Lay Leaders Guide 
Part I and II 

Catholic Lay Leaders Guide 
Manual of Qualification 
For Advancement in Rating 
Projectionist Manual 

Navy & Marine Corps Military 
Pay Procedures 

Naval Ships Systems Command 
Technical MBnual, Volumes i, 
2, and 3 
Naval Ships Systems Command 
Technical News 
Operation and Maintenance 
of Dishwashing Machines 
Manual for Tank Cleaning 

Navy Recipe Service 
MSTS Supply Instructions 
Food Operations Reference 
Manual 
Navy Stock List 
of Forms and Publications 
Cognizance SyMbol I 

Group 65, Medical 
Group 89, Subsistence 
Group 91, Fuels and Lubricants 

Handbook of the Hospital Corps, 

1 

1 

1 Note 7 

1 

1 
1 Note 4 

1 Note 2 
4 

1 

1 

1 
1 

U.S. Navy 1 Note 5 
Mnnual of Naval Preventive Medicine 

Medical Compend for Commanders 
of Naval Vessels (1967) 
Interviewer's Aid to VD 
Contact Investigation 

2 

1 Note 6 

1 Note 5 

Held 
COMILDEPT Onboard 
SNDL 41F By 

1 
1 

1 
1 
1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 



COMSTSINST 5605.4D CH-2 

MASTER 
ANNEX"AII 

Publication Number Current Edition with all Changes SNDL T-100 

Held 
COMILDEPT Onboard 
SNDL 41F By 

NAVMED 

" 

" 

" 

" 

FM 

" 
TM 

NOTES: 
l. 
2. 

3. 
4. 
5. 

6. 
7. 

P-5052 

P-5055 

P-5056 

P-5059 

P-5095 

23-5 
23-35 
9-2117 

Technical Information 
Manual for Medical Corps 
Officer 
Radiation Health Protection 
Manual 
Syllabus of Lesson Plans 
for First Aid Instructors 
Emergency War Surgery, 
NATO Handbook 
Poisons, Overdoses and 
Antidotes 

u.S. Rifle, .30 caliber, M-1 
Pistols and Revolvers 
Field & Depot Maintenance 
of Winchester Riot-Type Shotgun 
M-12 and Stevens Riot-Type 
Shotguns M520-30 and M620A 

1 
1 Notes 3&5 1 

1 Note 5 1 

1 

1 Note 5 1 

1 
1 1 

1 Note 3 

Seven copies of CMPI 352, 610, 630 and 750 are required. 
Two copies required by masters of ships listed under T-lOOF, ANNEX "A" ,SNDL, 
Part I 
Required by masters of ships listed under T-100F, ANNEX "A", SNDL, Part I onl 
Fur AOG type only 
After initial issue to newly activated ships, MSTS commanders will requistior 
and furnish subsequent revisions and changes to mBsters. 
Chapters 1, 2, 6, 8, and 9 only 
See Appendix A to chapter 9000 NAVSHIPS Technical Manual, dated Jan 1968, 
Pages 5 through 7 * 

3 Enclosure (1) 



COMSTSINST 5605.4D 

Miscellaneous iuolications Allowance to be Furnished by Commander
J Military Sea 

Transportation Service 

Publication Number 

MASTER 
ANNEX flA" 

Current Edition with all Changes SNDL T-100 

Manual for use by the Maritime 
Mobile Service (Provisions 
relating to the Radio Communi­
cation Service) 

List of Coast Stations (drawn up 
by the General Secretariat of the 
International Telecommunications 
Union) 

FCC Communications Act of 1934 

1 Note 1 

1 Note 1 

with Ammendments and index thereto 1 

NAVEXOS P-1280 

USCG 129 

Navy Industrial Fund Handbook for 
MSTS 

Proceedings of the Merchant Marine 
Council, USCG (monthly) 

Atlantic/Pacific Schedule of Wages 
Civilian Marine Personnel 

1 

3 

(as applicable) 1 

Sealift Magazine (monthly) 

MSTS Respirator Handbook 

COMSTSINST 5100.17 MSTS Safety Manual 

NOTE: 

Safe Ocean Transport of Military 
Explosives & Hazardous Munitions 
(Prepared by Naval Weapons Station 
Concord, Calif. for NAVORDSYSCOM 
Washington, D.C.) 

1. Available from: 
International Telecommunications Union 
Place Des Matrons 
1211 Geneva 20, Switzerland 

Special 

1 

Special 

2 Note 2 

2. Replacement copies available flum COMSTS headquarters 

Enclosure (3) 

Held 
COMILDEPT Onboard 
SNDL 41F By 

Special 


