

DEPARTMENT OF THE NAVY
MILITARY SEA TRANSPORTATION SERVICE
WASHINGTON D.C. 20390

COMSTSINST 5605.4D CH-2
M-1B

COMSTS INSTRUCTION 5605.4D CHANGE TRANSMITTAL 2

From: Commander, Military Sea Transportation Service
To: Distribution List

Subj: Publications allowance for MSTS civil-service-manned ships (USNS) and requirements for the automatic distribution of publications to newly activated ships.

Encl: (1) Revised enclosures (1) and (3) to COMSTSINST 5605.4D

1. Purpose. To forward revised enclosures (1) and (3) to subject Instruction.
2. Change. Remove present enclosures (1) and (3) of subject Instruction and replace with enclosure (1) of this Transmittal.
3. Cancellation. When the required action is completed.

C. Winkler, Jr.

C WINKLER, JR.
By direction

Distribution:

SNDL 41B (30)
41C (5)
41D, 41F, 41G, 41H, T-100 (2)
A2A (AO, JAG, NAVCOMPT, OCMM only) (5)
A3, A5, FD2, FD3, FF6, FA3, FB24, FG6 (5)
M22 (NAVPUBFORMCE)(5)
FKA1 (less NAVAIR and NAVELEX) (5)
24F (2)
Supply and Fiscal Officer (514.32)
NAVSTA, WASHINGTON, D.C. (5)

Miscellaneous Publications to be Supplied by NAVPUBFORMCEN, Philadelphia, Pa.

Publication Number	Current Edition with all Changes	MASTER	Held	
		ANNEX "A"	COMILDEPT	Onboard
		SNDL T-100	SNDL 41F	By
NAVEXOS	P-422	Safety Equipment Manual	1	
"	P-833	Civilian Marine Personnel Instructions	4 Note 1	
"	P-1000-4	Navy Comptroller Manual, Volume 4	1	
"	P-1459	U.S. Navy Travel Instructions	1	
"	P-2062	Armed Forces Newspaper Handbook	1	
"	P-6048	Department of Defense Military Pay Entitlements Manual	1	
JAG	---	Manual for Courts-Martial United States, 1969	1	
OPNAV	94P-3	Merint Reporting Procedure	1	
"	94P-3A	Merint Radio-Telephone Poster	1	
"	94P-3B	Merint Radio-Telegraph Poster	1	
"	94P-3C	Merint Report -MRF-1	1	
"	Misc	Navy Department General Orders	1	1
"	Misc	U.S. Navy Regulations	1	1
"	Misc	Uniform Code of Military Justice	1	
"	P-09B3-105	Catalog of Naval Shore Activities	1	
"	P-09B3-107	Standard Navy Distribution List, Part I	1	
NAVVERS	10052	Training Publications for Advancement in Rating	1	
"	10061	List of Training Mannuals & Correspondence Courses	1	1
"	10489	Combined Case Instructions	1	
"	10788	Principles of Naval Engineering	2	
"	10829	Military Sea Transportation Service	1	1
"	10848	Personnel Administration	1	
"	10018	Register of Commissioned and Warrant Officers of the USN and USMC	1	
"	15105	Manual of Navy Enlisted Classification	1	

Publication Number	Current Edition with all Changes	MASTER ANNEX "A" SNDL T-100	COMILDEPT SNDL 41F	Held Onboard By
NAVPERS 15664	Chaplains' Manual	1		
" 15665	U.S. Navy Uniform Regulations	1		
" 15791	Bureau of Naval Personnel Manual	1		
" 15874	Because of You	1		
" 15909	Enlisted Transfer Manual	1		
" 15934	U.S. Navy Manual for Leadership Support	1		
" 15966	Protestant Lay Leaders Guide Part I and II	1		
" 15972	Catholic Lay Leaders Guide	1		
" 18068	Manual of Qualification For Advancement in Rating	1		
" 91983	Projectionist Manual	1		
NAVEOX P-3007	Navy & Marine Corps Military Pay Procedures	1		
* NAVSHIPS (0901 series)	Naval Ships Systems Command Technical Manual, Volumes 1, 2, and 3	1 Note 7		
" 0900-000 (2000 Series)	Naval Ships Systems Command Technical News	1		
* " 0283-150-000	Operation and Maintenance of Dishwashing Machines	1		
" 0900-016-0010	Manual for Tank Cleaning	1 Note 4		
NAVSUP PUB 7	Navy Recipe Service	1 Note 2		
" " 236	MSTS Supply Instructions	4	1	
" " 421	Food Operations Reference Manual	1		
" "2002	Navy Stock List of Forms and Publications Cognizance Symbol I	1		
FEDERAL SUPPLY CATALOG (FSC)	Group 65, Medical	1		
	Group 89, Subsistence	1		
	Group 91, Fuels and Lubricants	1		
NAVMED P-5004	Handbook of the Hospital Corps, U.S. Navy	1 Note 5		
" P-5010	Manual of Naval Preventive Medicine	1 Note 6		
" P-5026	Medical Compend for Commanders of Naval Vessels (1967)	1 Note 5		
" P-5036	Interviewer's Aid to VD Contact Investigation	1		

Publication Number	Current Edition with all Changes	MASTER ANNEX "A"	COMILDEPT SNDL T-100	Held Onboard SNDL 41F By
NAVMED P-5052	Technical Information Manual for Medical Corps Officer			
" P-5055	Radiation Health Protection Manual		1 Notes 3&5	1
" P-5056	Syllabus of Lesson Plans for First Aid Instructors	1 Note 5		1
" P-5059	Emergency War Surgery, NATO Handbook			1
" P-5095	Poisons, Overdoses and Antidotes	1 Note 5		1
FM 23-5	U.S. Rifle, .30 caliber, M-1	1		
" 23-35	Pistols and Revolvers	1		1
TM 9-2117	Field & Depot Maintenance of Winchester Riot-Type Shotgun M-12 and Stevens Riot-Type Shotguns M520-30 and M620A	1 Note 3		

NOTES:

1. Seven copies of CMPI 352, 610, 630 and 750 are required.
2. Two copies required by masters of ships listed under T-100F, ANNEX "A", SNDL, Part I
3. Required by masters of ships listed under T-100F, ANNEX "A", SNDL, Part I only
4. For AOG type only
5. After initial issue to newly activated ships, MSTS commanders will requisition and furnish subsequent revisions and changes to masters.
6. Chapters 1, 2, 6, 8, and 9 only
7. See Appendix A to chapter 9000 NAVSHIPS Technical Manual, dated Jan 1968, Pages 5 through 7 *

Miscellaneous Publications Allowance to be Furnished by Commander, Military Sea
Transportation Service

<u>Publication Number</u>	<u>Current Edition with all Changes</u>	<u>MASTER</u>	<u>Held</u>
		<u>ANNEX "A"</u>	<u>COMILDEPT Onboard</u>
		<u>SNDL T-100</u>	<u>SNDL 41F By</u>
	Manual for use by the Maritime Mobile Service (Provisions relating to the Radio Communi- cation Service)		1 Note 1
	List of Coast Stations (drawn up by the General Secretariat of the International Telecommunications Union)		1 Note 1
	FCC Communications Act of 1934 with Amendments and index thereto	1	
NAVEXOS P-1280	Navy Industrial Fund Handbook for MSTS	1	
USCG 129	Proceedings of the Merchant Marine Council, USCG (monthly)	3	
	Atlantic/Pacific Schedule of Wages Civilian Marine Personnel (as applicable)	1	
	Sealift Magazine (monthly)	Special	Special
	MSTS Respirator Handbook	1	
COMSTSINST 5100.17	MSTS Safety Manual	Special	
	Safe Ocean Transport of Military Explosives & Hazardous Munitions (Prepared by Naval Weapons Station Concord, Calif. for NAVORDSYS/COM Washington, D.C.)		2 Note 2

NOTE:

1. Available from:
International Telecommunications Union
Place Des Matrons
1211 Geneva 20, Switzerland
2. Replacement copies available from COMSTS headquarters